MADURAI

(University with Potential for Excellence)

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle
NOVEMBER 2025 EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE

(Those who joined from 2018 - 2022)

PART I, PART Il, ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, VALUE EDUCATION AND NON-MAJOR

EXAM
DATE

03-11-2025
03-11-2025
03-11-2025
03-11-2025
03-11-2025
03-11-2025
03-11-2025
03-11-2025
03-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
02-12-2025
02-12-2025
02-12-2025
02-12-2025
04-11-2025
04-11-2025

05-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025
05-11-2025

03-11-2025
03-11-2025
03-11-2025
04-11-2025
04-11-2025
04-11-2025
02-12-2025
02-12-2025
02-12-2025
02-12-2025

EXAM
SESSION

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm

2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-62

021

SUB
TYPE

Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part Il
Part Il
Part Il
Prof Eng
Prof Eng
Prof Eng
Prof Eng
ValEdu
ValEdu

Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |

Part Il
Part Il
Part Il
EVS
EVS
EVS
Prof Eng
Prof Eng
Prof Eng
Prof Eng

SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME MAX
EXTERNAL
SEMESTER : 1
UARJL11 ARABIC PAPER-I 75
UFRJL11 FRENCH PAPER-I 75
UHFJL11 HOTEL FRENCH PAPER -I 75
UHNJL11 HINDI PAPER-I 75
UHTJL11 HOTEL TAMIL PAPER-I 75
UMLJL11 MALAYALAM PAPER-I 75
USKJL11 SANSKRIT PAPER-I 75
UTMJL11 TAMIL PAPER-I 75
UVTJL11 VANIGA KADITHA THODARPUGAL 75
UCEJE11l HOTEL COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH-I 75
UCELE11 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH PAPER-I 75
UENJE11 ENGLISH PAPER-I 75
UPALP11 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH- | (STREAM A) 75
UPBLP11 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH- | (STREAM B) 75
UPCLP11 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH- | (STREAM C) 75
UPDLP11 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH- | (STREAM D) 75
UVEJV11l VALUE EDUCATION 75
UVENV11l MATHIPITUKALVI 75
SEMESTER : 2
UARJL21 ARABIC PAPER-II 75
UFRJL21 FRENCH PAPER-II 75
UHFJL21 HOTEL FRENCH PAPER-II 75
UHNJL21 HINDI PAPER-II 75
UHTJL21 HOTEL TAMIL PAPER-II 75
UMLJL21 MALAYALAM PAPER-II 75
USKJL21 SANSKRIT PAPER-II 75
UTMJL21 TAMIL PAPER-II 75
UVTIL21 KAPPEEDU KOTPADUKALUM NADAI 75
MURAIGALUM
UCEJE21 HOTEL COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH-II 75
UCELE21 COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH PAPER-II 75
UENJE21 ENGLISH PAPER-II 75
UESJD21 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 75
UESJD21 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 75
UESND21 SUTRUSULAL ARIVIYAL 75
UPALP21 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH- Il (STREAM A) 75
UPBLP21 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH- Il (STREAM B) 75
UPCLP21 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH- Il (STREAM C) 75
UPDLP21 PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH- Il (STREAM D) 75

Dr S Muthiah

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI

PART I, PART Il, ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, VALUE EDUCATION AND NON-MAJOR
SUB CODE

EXAM
DATE

06-11-2025
06-11-2025
06-11-2025
06-11-2025
06-11-2025
08-11-2025

08-11-2025
08-11-2025
08-11-2025
08-11-2025
08-11-2025
06-11-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

EXAM
SESSION

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-62

021

SUB
TYPE

Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part Il

Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part |
Part Il

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2018 - 2022)

SUBJECT NAME

SEMESTER : 3

UARJL31
UHNJL31
UMLJL31
USKJL31
UTMJL31
UENJE31

ARABIC PAPER-III
HINDI PAPER-III
MALAYALAM PAPER-III
SANSKRIT PAPER-III
TAMIL PAPER-III
ENGLISH PAPER-III

SEMESTER : 4

UARJL41
UHNJL41
UMLJLA1
USKJL41
UTMJL41
UENJE41

ARABIC PAPER-IV
HINDI PAPER-IV
MALAYALAM PAPER-IV
SANSKRIT PAPER-IV
TAMIL PAPER-IV
ENGLISH PAPER-IV

SEMESTER : 5

AARJIN51
ABAJNS1
ABLJIN51
ABVJNS51

ACRNN51

AECJIN51
AENJN51
AHLKNS51
AHSJIN51

ANCJINS1
APSJINS1
ASWJIN51
ATMJN51
ATMJINS52
ATMJINS3
CBKJINS1
CCAJN51
CCPKN51
CCRJN51
CCSJIN51
CCTNN51
CECJN51
SAGNN51

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ARABIC |
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
TAMIL ILLAKIYA VARALARU - |

INTRODUCTION TO AIRLINE AND TRAVEL
INDUSTRY

KOOTURAVU KOTPADUGAL MATRUM
NADAIMURAI

INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH - |
TECHNICAL TERMS

FREEDOM MOVEMENT IN INDIA SINCE 1801
A.D

HERITAGE DANCES OF INDIA

RURAL LOCAL GOVERNMENT IN INDIA
SELF DEVELOPMENT & LIFE SKILLS
TAMIL ILLAKIYA VARALARU - |

BASIC TAMIL- | -EZHUTHARITHAL
ADVANCED TAMIL-I NEETHI ILLAKKIAM
BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

VANIGA KANNAKIYAL

BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

DRAWING AND VISUAL ART

Dr S Muthiah

MAX
EXTERNAL

75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75

75

75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI

PART I, PART Il, ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, VALUE EDUCATION AND NON-MAJOR
SUB CODE

EXAM
DATE

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025

01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025

01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

EXAM
SESSION

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm
10amto 1 pm

2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-62

021

SUB
TYPE

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2018 - 2022)

SBCJN51
SBTJIN51
SBYJN51
SCAJNS1
SCCNN51

SCDLN51

SCFJIN51

SCHJN51
SCRNN51

SCSJN51

SCTLN51

SFCKN51
SFRKN51

SFSJIN51
SHAJNS51
SHMJN51
SHPJINS1
SHTJIN51
SMCJN51
SMHKN51
SMTJINS1
SMVJN51
SNCJIN51
SNTJIN51

SPDJNS1
SPHJN51
SPSJN51
STHJINS51
SVCJINS1
SZYJIN51

SUBJECT NAME

HEALTH AND HUMAN DISEASES
INFECTIOUS DISEASES
MUSHROOM CULTIVATION
COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND
OFFICE AUTOMATION

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND
OFFICE AUTOMATION

EMBROIDERY AND SURFACE
ORNAMENTATION

INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER AND OFFICE
AUTOMATION

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER AND OFFICE
AUTOMATION

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS AND
OFFICE AUTOMATION

BASIC OF CRIMINOLOGY

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS AND
RESPONSE

BASIC OF FORENSIC SCIENCE
BASIC HOSPITALITY SERVICE
BASIC CATERING SERVICE
HOSPITAL SERVICES

NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE
FUNDAMENTALS OF MATHEMATICS
MARITIME STUDIES - |
FUNDAMENTALS OF MATHEMATICS
BASIC MICROBIOLOGY

NUTRITION AND HEALTH

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

YOGA EDUCATION
FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICS-I
INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY
TOURISM BUSINESS

NEW MEDIA LITERACY
ORNAMENTAL FISH CULTURE

SEMESTER : 6

AARJING1
ABAJNG1
ABLJNG1

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ARABIC - II
FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP
TAMIL ILLAKIYA VARALARU - I

Dr S Muthiah

MAX
EXTERNAL

75
75
75
75
75

75

75

75
75

75

75

75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI

PART I, PART Il, ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, VALUE EDUCATION AND NON-MAJOR

EXAM
DATE

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

EXAM
SESSION

2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm

2pmto 5 pm

2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm

2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-62

021

SUB
TYPE

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2018 - 2022)

SUB CODE

ABVJNG1
ACRNNG1
AECJING1
AENJING61
AHLKNG1
AHSJING1
ANCJN61
APSJNG1
ASWJING61
ASYJING1
ATMJING1
ATMJING2

ATMJING3

CBKJN61
CCAJING1
CCPKNG61
CCRJN61
CCSJN61
CCTNNG61
CECJNG61
SAGNNG61
SBCJN61
SBTJING61
SBYJN61
SCAJING61
SCCNN61
SCFJING61
SCHJING1
SCRNN61
SCSJING61
SCTLN61
SFCKN61
SFRKN61
SFSJING61
SHAJNG1

SHMJING1
SHPJING1
SHTJING61

SUBJECT NAME

FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP
VILAMPARAMUM VIRPANAIYUM
POPULATION DYNAMICS
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH - I

SPOKEN HINDI

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA

FINE ARTS

URBAN LOCAL GOVERNMENT IN INDIA
PARTICIPATORY RURAL APPRAISAL
POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY

TAMIL ILLAKIYA VARALARU - I

BASIC TAMIL - Il - TAMIL MOZHI
THIRANNARITHAL

ADVANCED TAMIL - Il - TAMIL ILLAKKIYA
VARALARU ARIMUGAM

ADVERTISING AND SALESMANSHIP
ADVERTISING AND SALESMANSHIP
RETAIL MARKETING

ADVERTISING AND SALESMANSHIP
ADVERTISING AND SALESMANSHIP
VILAMBARAMUM VIRPPANAIUM
ADVERTISING AND SALESMANSHIP
FILM ANALYSIS

HERBAL MEDICINE

GENES TO PROTEINS

PLANT UTILITY & EXPLOITATION
INTERNET APPLICATIONS
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET
EMBROIDERY & SURFACE ORNAMENTATION
DRUG AND COSMETICS
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET
INTRODUCTION TO INTERNET
CONTEMPORARY CRIMES
COMPUTER AIDED HAZARD ANALYSIS
FORENSIC SCIENCE AND SOCIETY

INTRODUCTION TO AIRLINE TRAVEL AND
TOURISM INDUSTRIES

BASIC ROOMS DIVISION MANAGEMENT
PERSONAL HYGIENE
INTERIOR DESIGNING

Dr S Muthiah

MAX
EXTERNAL

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



MADURAI

PART I, PART Il, ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES, VALUE EDUCATION AND NON-MAJOR

EXAM
DATE

01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025
01-12-2025

EXAM
SESSION

2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto5pm
2pmto 5 pm
2pmto 5 pm

Palkalai Nagar

Madurai-62

021

SUB
TYPE

NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor
NonMajor

KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY

(University with Potential for Excellence)
Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A++' Grade in the 4th Cycle

NOVEMBER 2025 EXAMINATIONS - TIME TABLE
(Those who joined from 2018 - 2022)

SUB CODE

SMCJN61
SMHKNG61
SMTJING1
SMVJNG1
SNCJIN61
SNTJIN61
SPDJN61
SPHJING61
SPSJING1
SRDJN61
STHING61
SVCJING61
SZYJING61

SUBJECT NAME

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE
MARITIME STUDIES - 1l
QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE

FOOD AND DAIRY MICROBIOLOGY
WOMEN & CHILD HEALTH
INTERNET AND ITS APPLICATIONS
METHODS OF YOGIC PRACTICES
FUNDAMENTALS PHYSICS-II
PSYCHOLOGY OF HUMAN RELATIONS
INTRODUCTION TO AGRICULTURE
TRAVEL AGENCY BUSINESS
MEDIA PRESENTATION SKILLS
HUMAN BIOLOGY

Dr S Muthiah

MAX
EXTERNAL

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Controller of Examinations (i/c)



